P0300080761

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ac	ldress)				
(Ac	ldress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT				
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
	Office Use Only				

0789, Or

104,00671

٩



disi

05/28/04--01012--003 **35.00





Return Name and Address Walker F1. 32244 SONVILLE

.

Date

١.

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Certificate of Dissolution

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of Articles of Dissolution for Bob Mobile Movers, a Florida corporation. Also enclosed you will find a check for \$35.00 in payment of the filing fee.

Please file this document and provide a certified copy to me.

Should you have any questions, or should I need to furnish further information, please feel free to contact me at the following address and telephone number: 904 - 771 - 9083

Thank you in advance for your assistance.

Yours very truly,

Lewis B. Ellepu



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 4, 2004

Lewis B. Walker 5508 110th St. Jacksonville, FL 32244

SUBJECT: BOB'S MOBILE HOME, INC Ref. Number: P03000080761

We have received your document for BOB'S MOBILE HOME, INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If the corporation is a **PROFIT** corporation it must be signed by a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.

If the corporation is a **NOT FOR PROFIT** corporation it must be signed by the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer - if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 804A00038408

RECEIVED 04 JUN 17 AM 9: 10

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

_ . _

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: <u>Bob's Mobile</u>

SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: July 23, 2003

THIRD: (CHECK ONE)

None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

X A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

 А	major	щу	or	the	aire	ctors	auth	orized	the	dissolu	ition.

Signed this <u>24</u> day of <u>May</u>	<u>, 20 04</u> .
Signature: <u>Lucius</u> <u>B. Wolku</u> (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, pr	
(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, pr if there are no officers or directors, by an	resident, or other officer - I Incorporator.)
Lewis B. Walker	
(Typed or printed name)	
DIRector.	